
Carrier "11ame 
Kamal Khamis 
Active Luxury Limousine LLC 
5885 West 5th Avenue 
Lakewood, CO 80226 

Ryan Lendrum 
All-Star Retrievers 
8470 East 86th Avenue 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

Atakilt Wolday 
Anbessa Transport 
2330 Broadway Apartment 917 
Denver, CO 80205 

Brenda Lush 
Brenda Lush 
dba Bolde Enterprises 
5980 East Berry Avenue 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 

Yonas Bekru 
canaan limo LLC 
2570 South Dayton Way Apartment B-201 
Denver, CO 80231 

Alemseged Yemaneh 
Colorado Mount Express LLC 
1339 Quari Street# 222 
Aurora, CO 80011 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self- Insured 

•n Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hcaring_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/22/2016 

Mail Date: 11/4/2016 

T-04215 

LL-02875 

LL-03234 

LL-02478 

L55779 

Selected Cycle: I 1/22/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

- . ~~~~ft~:-~,- ~ ... -~ ,. -,.; ~1 · 
Insurance ,.:'~~:':l;:5,;-i . Cancel Date Resolution" 
Form E (liability) November 14, 2016 PENDING 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Exhibit# 

Docket# 

Witness 

November 20, 2016 PENDING 
November 20, 2016 
November 20, 2016 

November 18, 2016 PENDING 

November 11 , 2016 PENDING 

November 13, 2016 PENDING 

October 23, 2015 PENDING 

Date ---;t/-rl JJ.:::---/r-1-4 --

. I , ,, ... it. 

Case# .r-, 

07189-INS 

07222-INS 

07213-INS 

07226-INS 

07218-INS 

07205-INS 

11/22/2016 10:24 
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Carrier Name 
Soila Sanchez 
Denver's Finest Towing L.L.C. 
6960 Larsh Drive 
Denver, CO 80221 

Aygaz Ustyan 
Father & son express 
2596 South Eagle Circle 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Cassandra Thrailkill 
Full Throttle Towing Inc. 
7593 South Ames Way 
Littleton, CO 80128 

William C Myers 
G J Transport LLC 
5912 South Crestview Street 
Littleton, CO 80120 

Safi Mohammed 
IMRAN LLC 
1010 South Oneida# D-108 
Denver, CO 80224 

April Schmitt 
JLJ Auto Recovery, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1051 
Westminster, CO 80036 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
*' Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez. Raencttc 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/22/2016 

Mail Date: 11/4/2016 

PUC No / 
Docket No Insurance 
T-04488 Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

T-04613 Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (liability) 

T-04441 Form E (liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

T-04571 Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

LL-03211 Form E (liability) 

T-2669 Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Selected Cycle: I 1/22/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDTNG 

Cancel Date IResolution 
November 10, 2016 PENDING 
November 10, 2016 

November 11, 2016 PENDING 
November 11, 2016 

November 10, 2016 PENDING 
November 10, 2016 

November 9, 2016 PENDING 
November 9, 2016 

November 11 , 2016 PENDING 

November 15, 2016 PENDING 
November 15, 2016 
November 15, 2016 

lease# 
07202-INS 

07204-INS 

07198-INS 

07203-INS 

07234-INS 

07230-INS 

11/22/2016 10:24 
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Carrier Name 
Ketema Maruta 
Kai Limo LLC 
4775 Argonne Street Apartment 1-201 
Denver, CO 80249 

Alex Rustemovic 
Liberty Limousine lie 
1221 South Dayton Street 
Denver, CO 80247 

Lisan Habtemichael 
Limalimo car service 
4255 Kittridge Street Apartment 1425 
Denver, CO 80239 

Frank Ross 
MIDSTATE INDUSTRIES LLC 
dba MIDSTATE AUTO RECOVERY 
P.O. Box 1567 
Mesa, AZ 85211-1567 

Robert Lancaster 
MORDINl'S COLLISION REPAIR CNTR INC. 
dba Mordinis Collision Recovery 
4412 East Mu I berry # 342 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Hector Armando Sanchez 
HECTOR ARMANDO SANCHEZ 
dba PHOENIX TOWN CAR SERVICE 
20382 East 40th Place 
Denver, CO 80249 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hcaring_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez. Racnctte 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
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Hearing Date: 11/22/2016 
Mail Date: 11/4/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No "'I : lnsu;an~e :ic!•, • ·',:; ;-'~T'J,.·:~~.f·t Canc~I· ~ate .. I~e~o·;~tio~ 

LL-02668 Form E (Liability) November 19, 2016 PENDING 

LL-02635 Form E (Liability) November 21 , 2016 PENDING 

LL-02725 Form E (Liability) November 18, 2016 PENDING 

T-04480 Form H (Cargo) November 19, 2016 PENDING 
Form E (Liability) November 19, 2016 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) November 19, 2016 

* T-03785 Form WC (Workers' Comp) February 8, 2012 PENDING 

LL-03229 Form E (Liability) November 10, 2016 PENDING 

Selected Cycle: 11/22/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

l~~se# 
07211 -INS 

07196-INS 

07197-INS 

07191-INS 

07227-INS 

07215-INS 

11/22/2016 10:24 

Page 3 of 5 
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, ..' C~rrie~ Name 
Raymunda Casillas 
Raymundo Casillas 
dba RAYS TOWING 
5097 Duluth Court 
Denver, CO 80239 

Gregg Pieper 
SAN JUAN SCENIC JEEP TOURS, ALTD. LIABILITY 
CO. 
P.O. Box 25 
Ouray, CO 81427 

Shoa Degife Wami 
Shoawn limo lie 
dba Shoawn limo service 
13037 East Linvale Place 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Mohamed Benmira Sr. 
Mohamed Benmira Sr. 
dba simo limo 
7200 East Evans Avenue# 320 
Denver, CO 80224 

Jeana Johnson 
St. Vrain Shuttle Service LLC 
P.O. Box 583 
Lyons, CO 80540 

Raad Agab 
TAMARA LIMO SERVICE 
870 South Kearney Street 
Denver, CO 80224 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_lisl 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenelte 

PUC No/ ". ~-
[)pcket No r ·• 
T-03730 

ORC-00188 

LL-02426 

LL-02430 

55875 

LL-02406 

Selected Cycle: I 1/22/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

1 - . .• . -~-~~•-.. - .~-;>: - .1: j l·· r. . •. Ir 
l~sur~nci ';,, ~r.: ·,;~~.f!. ~-{J;:~..,~---··· •• ' Caricel D; te '."-'" Reso'lution 
Form H (Cargo) November 10, 2016 PENDING 
Form E (Liability) November 10, 2016 

Form E (Liability) November 20, 2016 PENDING 

Form E (Liability) November 21, 2016 PENDING 

Form E (Liability) November 9, 2016 PENDING 

Form E (Liability) November 16, 2016 PENDING 

Form E (Liability) November 17, 2016 PENDING 

.. lca~e# 
07186-INS 

07185-INS 

07224-INS 

07195-INS 

07225-INS 

07194-INS 

11/22/2016 10:24 
Page 4 of 5 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-1081 

Proceeding No. 16C-0847-INS 
Page 5 of 5

Hearing Date: 11/22/2016 
Mail Date: 11/4/2016 

PUC No / 
Carrier Name Docket No Insurance Cancel Date IResolution lease # 
Janella Cranmer T-03836 Form E (Liability) November 19, 2016 PENDING 07187-INS 
Tim's Mannagift, Inc. Form 14 (Garage Keepers) November 19, 2016 
P.O. Box 38086 Form H (Cargo) November 19, 2016 
Colorado Springs, CO 80937 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

Selected Cycle: 11/22/20 I 6 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

d_ rslt_ hearing__cycle _I ist 11/22/201610:24 
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