Appendix A Decision No. R16-1081 Proceeding No. 16C-0847-INS Page 1 of 5

# **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Carrier Name Kamal Khamis Active Luxury Limousine LLC 5885 West 5th Avenue Lakewood, CO 80226	PUC No / Docket No LL-02511	Insurance Form E (Liability)	Cancel Date Resolution November 14, 2016 PENDING	Case # 07189-INS
All-Star Retrievers 30 East 86th Avenue commerce City, CO 80022	T-04215	Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	November 20, 2016 PENDING November 20, 2016 November 20, 2016	07222-INS
Atakilt Wolday Anbessa Transport 2330 Broadway Apartment 917 Penver, CO 80205	LL-02875	Form E (Liability)	November 18, 2016 PENDING	07213-INS
Brenda Lush Penda Lush Da Bolde Enterprises Selection Selection (Selection Selection S	LL-03234	Form E (Liability)	November 11, 2016 PENDING	07226-INS
Yonas Bekru canaan limo LLC 2570 South Dayton Way Apartment B-201 Denver, CO 80231	LL-02478	Form E (Liability)	November 13, 2016 PENDING	07218-INS
Alemseged Yemaneh Colorado Mount Express LLC 1339 Quari Street # 222 Aurora, CO 80011	L55779	Form E (Liability)  Exhibit #  Docket # //	October 23, 2015 PENDING  OCTOBER 23, 2015 PENDING	07205-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 11/22/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Witness Date   /2	2/14	11/22/2016 10:24 Page 1 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-1081
Proceeding No. 16C-0847-INS
Page 2 of 5

# **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No		Canada Data		0#
Soilo Sanchez Denver's Finest Towing L.L.C. 6960 Larsh Drive Denver, CO 80221	T-04488	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	November 10, 2016 November 10, 2016	Resolution PENDING	Case # 07202-INS
Aygaz Ustyan Father & son express 2596 South Eagle Circle Aurora, CO 80014	T-04613	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	November 11, 2016 November 11, 2016	PENDING	07204-INS
Cassandra Thrailkill Full Throttle Towing Inc. 7593 South Ames Way Littleton, CO 80128	T-04441	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	November 10, 2016 November 10, 2016	PENDING	07198-INS
William C Myers G J Transport LLC 5912 South Crestview Street Littleton, CO 80120	T-04571	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	November 9, 2016 November 9, 2016	PENDING	07203-INS
Safi Mohammed IMRAN LLC 1010 South Oneida # D-108 Denver, CO 80224	LL-03211	Form E (Liability)	November 11, 2016	PENDING	07234-INS
April Schmitt JLJ Auto Recovery, Inc. P.O. Box 1051 Westminster, CO 80036	T-2669	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	November 15, 2016 November 15, 2016 November 15, 2016	PENDING	07230-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 11/22/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				11/22/2016 10:24 Page 2 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-1081
Proceeding No. 16C-0847-INS
Page 3 of 5

# **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Reso	lution Case #
Ketema Maruta Kal Limo LLC 4775 Argonne Street Apartment I-201 Denver, CO 80249	LL-02668	Form E (Liability)	November 19, 2016 PENE	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
Alex Rustemovic Liberty Limousine Ilc 1221 South Dayton Street Denver, CO 80247	LL-02635	Form E (Liability)	November 21, 2016 PENE	DING 07196-INS
Lisan Habtemichael Limalimo car service 4255 Kittridge Street Apartment 1425 Denver, CO 80239	LL-02725	Form E (Liability)	November 18, 2016 PENE	DING 07197-INS
Frank Ross MIDSTATE INDUSTRIES LLC dba MIDSTATE AUTO RECOVERY P.O. Box 1567 Mesa, AZ 85211-1567	T-04480	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	November 19, 2016 PEND November 19, 2016 November 19, 2016	DING 07191-INS
Robert Lancaster MORDINI'S COLLISION REPAIR CNTR. INC. dba Mordinis Collision Recovery 4412 East Mulberry # 342 Fort Collins, CO 80524	* T-03785	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	February 8, 2012 PEND	07227-INS
Hector Armando Sanchez HECTOR ARMANDO SANCHEZ dba PHOENIX TOWN CAR SERVICE 20382 East 40th Place Denver, CO 80249	LL-03229	Form E (Liability)	November 10, 2016 PEND	DING 07215-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 11/22/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING			
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette				11/22/2016 10:24 Page 3 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-1081
Proceeding No. 16C-0847-INS
Page 4 of 5

# **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Carrier Name Raymunda Casillas Raymundo Casillas dba RAYS TOWING 5097 Duluth Court Denver, CO 80239	PUC No / Docket No T-03730	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	November 10, 2016 PEND November 10, 2016	and the same of th
Gregg Pieper SAN JUAN SCENIC JEEP TOURS, A LTD. LIABILITY CO. P.O. Box 25 Ouray, CO 81427	ORC-00188	Form E (Liability)	November 20, 2016 PEND	ING 07185-INS
Shoa Degife Wami Shoawn limo Ilc dba Shoawn limo service 13037 East Linvale Place Aurora, CO 80014	LL-02426	Form E (Liability)	November 21, 2016 PEND	ING 07224-INS
Mohamed Benmira Sr. Mohamed Benmira Sr. dba simo limo 7200 East Evans Avenue # 320 Denver, CO 80224	LL-02430	Form E (Liability)	November 9, 2016 PEND	ING 07195-INS
Jeana Johnson St. Vrain Shuttle Service LLC P.O. Box 583 Lyons, CO 80540	55875	Form E (Liability)	November 16, 2016 PEND	ING 07225-INS
Raad Agab TAMARA LIMO SERVICE 870 South Kearney Street Denver, CO 80224	LL-02406	Form E (Liability)	November 17, 2016 PEND	ING 07194-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 11/22/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING			11/22/2016 10:24 Page 4 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-1081
Proceeding No. 16C-0847-INS
Page 5 of 5

### **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 11/22/2016 Mail Date: 11/4/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Janella Cranmer Tim's Mannagift, Inc. P.O. Box 38086 Colorado Springs, CO 80937	T-03836	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo)	November 19, 20 November 19, 20 November 19, 20	6 PENDING 6	07187-INS

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

<sup>\*</sup> Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause

<sup>\*\*</sup> Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Denotes \$5 million insurance required